
Jaynagar - New Tinsukia Special Fare Holi Special/05973 - Exp - NFR 
JYG/Jaynagar to NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction 

32h 50m - 1443 km - 27 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JYG Jaynagar 12:10 0 1 0 67 68 ECR
2 MBI Madhubani 12:38 12:40 2m 1 31 49 61 ECR
3 DBG Darbhanga Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 68 25 49 ECR
4 SPJ Samastipur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 105 55 47 ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 0 1 156 26 48 ECR
6 BGS Begusarai 16:45 16:47 2m 0 1 171 86 42 ECR
7 KGG Khagaria Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 211 67 39 ECR
8 NNA Naugachia 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 278 25 39 ECR
9 KIR Katihar Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 337 36 32 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 376 80 34 NFR
11 KNE KishanGanj 22:40 22:45 5m 0 1 433 50 53 NFR
12 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 2 520 49 114 NFR
13 DQG Dhupguri 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 586 68 77 NFR
14 NCB New Cooch Behar 02:58 03:03 5m 0 2 646 42 49 NFR
15 KOJ Kokrajhar 05:22 05:24 2m 0 2 743 22 49 NFR
16 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 771 48 60 NFR

17 RNY Rangiya Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 880 38 58 NFR
18 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 0 2 921 27 56 NFR
19 GHY Guwahati 10:30 10:40 10m 2 928 49 59 NFR
20 JID Jagi Road 11:50 11:52 2m 0 2 985 75 NFR
21 HJI Hojai 12:55 12:57 2m 0 2 1063 47 77 NFR
22 LMG Lumding Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 2 1108 56 138 NFR
23 DPU Diphu 14:35 14:40 5m 0 2 1141 64 174 NFR
24 DMV Dimapur 15:15 15:20 5m 0 2 1178 38 NFR
25 FKG Furkating Junction 17:10 17:12 2m 0 2 1248 65 100 NFR
26 MXN Mariani Junction 17:47 17:52 5m 0 2 1286 69 117 NFR
27 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 18:39 18:41 2m 0 2 1340 69 103 NFR
28 NHK Naharkatiya 19:48 19:50 2m 0 2 1417 22 NFR
29 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 21:00 0 2 1443 - 125 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (02:14)

May 22 2024 (02:14)

1

1


